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3ED44D89D2C30F71852563FC0054E737
CN=Laura Denk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB

CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

12/10/1996
10:29:18 AM
12/10/1996
10:27:22 AM
Re: Doyle

To:Pave Montague/ARRBcc:@From:Baura Denk/ARRB Date:M2/10/96 09:37:55 AMSubject:PoyleCan you

e-mail me Doyle's phone number so | can call him about his deed of gift? Thanks.

165th StreetPortland, Oregon 97230Home: (503) 253-7296; Work:

named "C.B. Tropical"
Record

N

B

Here it is:Doyle Jr.'s info156 Northeast
(503) 666-6668 *he owns a pet store





